IL Podlere

o

CASA VACANZE

Schema dei Prezzi degli Appartamenti (a notte), nei vari periodi

Iris

Bilocale

Girasole

Bilocale

Rosa

Bilocale

Papavero

Monolocale

Lilla

Monolocale

NUMERO DI PERSONE NUMERO DI PERSONE NUMERO DI PERSONE NUMERO DI PERSONE

Fino al 26/06

Anno 2020

dal 27/06 al 24/07 ‘

70€

70€

70€

80€

80€

80€

2 PERSONE

60€

60€

90€

90€

90€

80€ 90€ 100€
80€ 90€ 100€
80€ 90€ 100€
2 PERSONE
05€
05€

dal 25/07 al 21/08

3
90€ | 100€ | 110€ || 70€ 80€ 90€
90€ | 100€ | 110€ || 70€ 80€ 90€
90€ | 100€ | 110€ || 70€ 80€ 90€

2 PERSONE 2 PERSONE
70€ 60€
70€ 60€

dal 22/08




